2023 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational

Race Date
September 09, 23 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Middle School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 44 Average Time: 11:02.0
1 6615 Myles Cordes 6 3 3 10:39.3 10:39.3 0:00.0
2 6614 Levi Cordes 8 6 9 10:49.4 21:28.7 0:10.1
3 6611 Wesley Brooks 7 9 18 11:05.5 32:34.1 0:26.2
4 6616 Alexander Earls 8 10 28 11:10.3 43:44.4 0:31.0
5 6608 Cameron Abbring 8 16 44 11:25.6 55:09.9 0:46.3
6 6621 lan Herber 8 (23) (67) 11:39.6 1:06:49.5 1:00.3
7 6628 Emerson Rinehart 7 (31) (98) 12:02.4 1:18:51.9 1:23.1
Team - Northridge Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55 Average Time: 11:09.9
1 6559 Adam Ambers 7 4 4 10:45.5 10:45.5 0:00.0
2 6572 Andyn McClane 6 8 12 11:02.6 21:48.0 0:17.1
3 6562 Zach Gonce-Haygood 8 12 24 11:13.6 33:01.6 0:28.1
4 6566 Kaden Hile 8 13 37 11:18.2 44:19.8 0:32.8
5 6580 Landon Swathwood 8 18 55 11:29.7 55:49.4 0:44.2
6 6583 Parker Yoder 8 (27) (82) 11:55.3 1.07:44.7 1:09.8
7 6568 Preston Konecny 7 (29) (112) 11:59.6 1:19:44.2 1:14.1
8 6574 Noah Muir 8 More Than 7 12:01.3 1:31:45.5 1:15.9
9 6584 Paxton Yoder 8 More Than 7 12:23.4 1:44:08.9 1:37.9
10 6563 Levi Hagelgans 8 More Than 7 12:38.2 1:56:47.1 1:52.8
Team - ISMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 11:10.9
1 6385 Harrison Rizzo 8 1 1 10:28.2 10:28.2 0:00.0
2 6388 lan St. John 8 7 8 10:52.2 21:20.4 0:24.1
3 6392 Zander Ziliak 8 17 25 11:26.8 32:47.2 0:58.7
4 6387 Zeke Snyder 8 19 44 11:29.8 44:17.0 1:01.7
5 6389 Trevor Sutton 8 21 65 11:37.3 55:54.2 1:09.2
6 6386 Troy Shively 7 (36) (101) 12:20.0 1:08:14.1 1:51.8
7 6383 Lucas Monesmith 8 (39) (140) 12:40.3 1:20:54.4 2:12.2
Team - Maple Creek Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 11:22.3
1 6507 KaiFeasel 7 2 2 10:28.6 10:28.6 0:00.0
2 6529 Sam Sweet 8 11 13 11:12.7 21:41.3 0:44.2
3 6521 Hayden Leins 7 20 33 11:36.8 33:18.1 1:08.3
4 6504 AJBassett 6 24 57 11:45.9 45:03.9 1:17.4
5 6532 Benson Weidner 8 25 82 11:47.6 56:51.5 1:19.0
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Race Date
September 09, 23

Bib No Name

Team - Maple Creek
Team Score (places): 82

6 6528 Francis Shoaff
7 6525 Canyon Rew

2023 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team - Elkhart Christian Academy

Team Score (places): 139

6334
6337
6333
6332
6336
6330
6331
6335
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Judah Hiler
Christian Whidden
Taydin Glick
Jonathan Gardner
Clayton Stanley
Max Brolin

Carter Coddins
Clayton Morris

Team - Lincoln Junior High School
Team Score (places): 168

6458
6457
6450
6454
6464
6455
6463
6456
6462
6453
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Adan Macias
Danny Kietzman
Nolan Carroll
Chase Holdrread
Zurich Taubert
Colin Jones
Jason Stineback
Dylan Jones
Dylan Stineback
Lukcas Haag

Team - Edgewood
Team Score (places): 206

6316
6320
6311
6318
6314
6317
6312
6319
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Cole Parrott

Eli Swinehart

Owen Aukeman
Izaiah Rodriguez
Keaton Kuhn
Federico Presteguin
Rushabh Gorhe
Jitheash Sivakumar
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Grade Place
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8th More Than 7
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6th More Than 7
8 26

7 38
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7 47

7 50

8 (56)

7 (57)

8 More Than 7

2

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:22.3

(112) 11:59.8
(144) 12:06.5

1:08:51.2
1:20:57.6

1:31.2
1:37.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:04.8

5
20
55
95

139

(191)

(251)

10:48.5
11:24.8
12:19.6
12:46.8
13:04.6
14:05.2
14:44.3
15:53.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:25.6

14
42
79
120
168
(229)

(291)

11:24.2
11:58.3
12:29.5
12:47.2
13:28.6
15:01.7
15:23.7
15:37.0
15:39.2
15:40.6

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 12:57.6

26
64
109
156
206
(262)
(319)

11:48.6
12:30.8
13:16.0
13:26.7
13:45.9
14:08.8
14:12.7
17:08.3

10:48.5
22:13.2
34:32.7
47:19.5
1:00:24.0
1:14:29.2
1:29:13.5
1:45:07.3

11:24.2
23:22.5
35:51.9
48:39.1
1:02:07.6
1:17:09.2
1.32:32.9
1:48:09.9
2:03:49.0
2:19:29.6

11:48.6
24:19.4
37:35.4
51:02.0
1:04:47.9
1:18:56.7
1:33:09.3
1:50:17.6

0:00.0
0:36.4
1:31.1
1.58.4
2:16.2
3:16.8
3:55.9
5:05.4

0:00.0
0:34.2
1.05.3
1.23.0
2:04.4
3:37.5
3:59.6
4:12.8
4:15.1
4:16.5

0:00.0
0:42.3
1.27.5
1:38.1
1:57.4
2:20.3
2:24.1
5:19.8
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Race Date
September 09, 23

Bib No

Name

2023 Warsaw M.S. Tiger XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country

Grade

Overall
Place

Team - Fairfield Jr-Sr High School

Team Score (places): 213

6353
6357
6350
6356
6354
6365
6362
6349
6363
6364
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Easton Garber
Klayton Miller
Curtis Bontrager
Kayden Harris
Gavin Harlan
Hayden Wortinger
William Temple
Aaron Estep
Beaudyn Tucker
Samuel Wakefield

Team - Lakeview
Team Score (places): 222

6411
6418
6413
6419
6417
6414
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Spiros Christos
Nicolas Solloway
Zeke Gardner
Luke Vander Bie
Hudson Roler
Nicolas Grothaus
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33

42

43

46

49
(51)
(54)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

22
34
53
55
58

(59)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:00.5

33
75
118
164
213
(264)
(318)

12:14.8
12:49.3
12:57.5
13:23.3
13:37.2
14:02.4
14:08.0
15:20.5
16:52.5
16:54.3

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:17.3

22
56
109
164
222
(281)

11:38.3
12:18.3
14:05.4
14:08.6
14:16.0
14:27.0

12:14.8
25:04.1
38:01.6
51:24.9
1:05:02.1
1:19:04.5
1:.33:12.4
1:48:32.9
2:05:25.3
2:22:19.6

11:38.3
23:56.6
38:01.9
52:10.5
1:06:26.4
1:20:53.4

0:00.0
0:34.5
0:42.7
1:08.5
1:22.4
1:47.6
1:.53.2
3.05.7
4:37.7
4:39.5

0:00.0
0:40.1
2:27.1
2:30.4
2:37.7
2:48.8
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